The Year of mercy

at st. James cathedral 2015-2016

Pope Francis has announced an Extraordinary Jubilee of Mercy,
beginning December 8, 2015, and continuing through
November 20, 2016. This Year of Mercy is a special time of
prayer and pilgrimage, a graced opportunity to encounter
the mercy of God. In cathedral churches and shrines
around the world, Doors of Mercy have been designated
so that all Catholics can take part in a Jubilee
pilgrimage. In the Archdiocese of Seattle,

St. James Cathedral welcomes pilgrims to visit,
to pray, and to pass through the Doors of Mercy.

JUBILEE EVENTS
AT ST. JAMES CATHEDRAL

Sunday, December 13,2015 | Mass at 12 Noon
SOLEMN OPENING OF THE HOLY DOORS OF MERCY

Sunday, February 14, 2016 | Vespers at 4:00pm
JUBILEE FOR THOSE IN THE CONSECRATED LIFE

Saturday, March 5, 2016 | Confessions
DAY OF MERCY AT ST. JAMES CATHEDRAL
Confessions throughout the day

Saturday, March 12,2016 | Mass at 11:00am
JUBILEE FOR PEOPLE WITH SPECIAL NEEDS

Thursday, March 17,2016 | Mass at 7:00pm
CHRISM MAss

Sunday, April 3, 2016 | Mass at 12 Noon
DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY

Saturday, June 4, 2016 | Mass at 5:30pm
JUBILEE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

Saturday, June 25,2016 | Mass at 10:00am
ORDINATIONS TO THE PRIESTHOOD
JUBILEE FOR PRIESTS

i

Sunday, August 14, 2016 | Vespers at 4:00pm
JUBILEE FOR DEACONS

Saturday, September 24, 2016 | Mass at 5:30pm
JUBILEE FOR YOUNG ADULTS \

Saturday, October 1, 2016 | Rosary at 11:00am
JUBILEE OF MARY, MOTHER OF MERCY
WITH ROSARY FOR VOCATIONS

Sunday, November 13,2016 | Mass at 10:00am
CLOSING OF THE CATHEDRAL’S HOLY DOORS

FOR INFORMATION VISIT WWW.STJAMES-CATHEDRAL.ORG/MERCY



